
SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE

INSURER F :

INSURER E :

INSURER D :

INSURER C :

INSURER B :

INSURER A :

NAIC #

NAME:
CONTACT

(A/C, No):
FAX

E-MAIL
ADDRESS:

PRODUCER

(A/C, No, Ext):
PHONE

INSURED

REVISION NUMBER:CERTIFICATE NUMBER:COVERAGES

IMPORTANT:  If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement.  A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW.  THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.
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THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED.  NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.
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DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES  (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)
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$AGGREGATE

$
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CERTIFICATE HOLDER

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

HIRED
AUTOS ONLY

A

1,000,000

6076221138

Manashi Mukherjee

NYC-010909967-01

1,000,000

10,000,000

X

10,000,000

BUSINESS INCOME LIMIT:

of Marsh USA Inc.

N

X06/14/2020

0

06/14/2021

06/14/2020

06/14/2021

6076221141

PROPERTY

C

2,000,000

1,000,000

20508
National Fire Insurance Company of Hartford

1,000,000

X

A

X

06/16/2020

5,000

06/14/2020

5,000

Evidence of Insurance Only

X

               Clearwater, FL  33755

               KnowBe4, Inc.


10,000

A

Valley Forge Insurance Company

125287437--GAWPC-20-21

PERSONAL PROPERTY LIMIT:

15,000

06/14/2021

1,000,000

6076221110

2,000,000

20443

1,000,000

1,000,000

06/14/2021

6076221124

               1166 Avenue of the Americas

               Marsh USA, Inc.


X

               New York, NY  10036

               33 N. Garden Avenue Ste 1200

               KnowBe4, Inc.


               Clearwater, FL  33755

X

X

6076221138

06/14/2020

               33 N Garden Ave., Suite 1200


06/14/2020

B

06/14/2021

Continental Casualty Company
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THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,
FORM NUMBER: FORM TITLE:

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE Page           of

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:
LOC #:

AGENCY

CARRIER NAIC CODE

POLICY NUMBER

NAMED INSURED

EFFECTIVE DATE:

Policy Number: SAA E218020 03 00  �

Self Insured Retention (SIR): $50,000�

Limits: $ 2,000,000 �

EXCESS CYBER/E&O:�

��

Policy Number: W2773F200201  �

Limits: $1,000,000�

�

�

22

Carrier: Lloyds of London Syndicate 2623/623 �
CYBER / E&O�

New York

�
Time Element: 24 hours �

�
With respect to Property, other deductibles may apply as per policy terms and conditions.�

��
��

Deductible $5,000 �
PROPERTY DEDUCTIBLES:�

Certificate of Liability Insurance

Carrier: Federal Insurance Company �

125287437

Policy Number: W2773F200201  �

Carrier: Federal Insurance Company �

Limits: $5,000,000�

Effective Date: 06/14/2020 - 06/14/2021�

�

Effective Date: 06/06/2020 - 06/14/2021 �

Carrier: Greenwich Insurance Company �

CRIME�

Self Insured Retention SIR: $5,000�

EMPLOYED LAWYERS�

Policy Number: 8258-1294 �

               Marsh USA, Inc.�
               33 N. Garden Avenue Ste 1200�
               KnowBe4, Inc.�

               Clearwater, FL  33755

Limits: $5,000,000 xs $5,000,000�

Self Insured Retention SIR: $ 20,000 �

Effective Date: 04/01/2020 - 06/14/2021�

�

25

Effective Date: 06/06/2020 - 06/06/2021�




